
TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:24 Total Green Flag Time: 21:50 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   10 Name: DE AMBROGGI (M) Alberto
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

13:20:25.863  1:58.808   41.386253,5   36.874   40.548  1
13:22:21.793  1:55.930   39.480259,0   36.388   40.062  2
13:24:18.102  1:56.309   39.433259,6   36.427   40.449  3
13:26:14.405  1:56.303   39.513260,9   36.578   40.212  4
13:28:10.851  1:56.446   39.742264,1   36.327   40.377  5
13:30:07.620  1:56.769   39.728260,2   36.703   40.338  6

Num:   82 Name: CORRADINA Andreas
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:20:43.449  1:58.289   40.456251,2   36.799   41.034  1
13:22:40.618  1:57.169   39.989249,4   36.260   40.920  2
13:24:38.160  1:57.542   40.241249,4   36.305   40.996  3
13:26:35.813  1:57.653   40.087249,4   36.493   41.073  4
13:28:34.725  1:58.912   40.213250,0   36.783   41.916  5
13:30:34.921  2:00.196   41.521243,2   37.195   41.480  6

Num:   42 Name: GARBELOTTO Marco
Car: 991 cup 3,8 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

13:20:01.440  2:00.113   40.614250,6   37.397   42.102  1
13:21:59.837  1:58.397   39.897254,7   37.202   41.298  2
13:24:00.647  2:00.810   39.807254,7   38.887   42.116  3
13:25:58.455  1:57.808   39.892255,3   36.914   41.002  4
13:27:58.816  2:00.361   41.421254,7   37.885   41.055  5
13:29:56.273  1:57.457   39.807255,9   36.714   40.936  6
13:31:54.425  1:58.152   39.484256,5   36.954   41.714  7
13:35:06.338  3:11.913 1:28.305255,9   51.491   52.117  8
13:37:26.647  2:20.309   43.057251,2   43.122   54.130  9

Num:   17 Name: TOMARCHIO Angelo
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:20:45.164  2:00.459   40.155255,3   37.534   42.770  1
13:22:44.115  1:58.951   40.286256,5   37.569   41.096  2
13:24:42.792  1:58.677   40.338257,1   37.155   41.184  3
13:30:06.935  5:24.143   43.544221,3   40.004 4:00.595  4
13:32:34.488  2:27.553 ........150,2   46.087 1:41.466  5
13:34:54.896  2:20.408   48.681255,3   42.071   49.656  6
13:37:11.752  2:16.856   49.167175,0   42.490   45.199  7
13:39:15.578  2:03.826   40.666254,1   37.629   45.531  8

Num:   66 Name: MASUTTI (M) Lucio
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: GARDUS TECH 991 CUP
Class: CUP

13:21:27.847  2:05.955   40.104259,6   39.335   46.516  1
13:23:27.062  1:59.215   40.904261,5   36.959   41.352  2
13:25:27.709  2:00.647   40.487261,5   38.743   41.417  3

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

13:27:27.106  1:59.397   40.272260,9   37.711   41.414  4
13:29:26.529  1:59.423   40.945260,9   37.391   41.087  5
13:31:56.687  2:30.158   47.163260,9   46.011   56.984  6
13:34:12.725  2:16.038   45.625240,5   45.947   44.466  7

Num:   26 Name: FUMI Andrea
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:20:38.736  1:59.487   40.800253,5   37.212   41.475  1
13:24:35.445  3:56.709   40.940254,1   44.202 2:31.567  2
13:27:14.613  2:39.168 ........125,9   48.548 1:50.620  3
13:29:21.463  2:06.850   40.816252,3   39.281   46.753  4
13:31:21.034  1:59.571   40.965252,9   37.288   41.318  5
13:34:02.343  2:41.309   50.876211,8   54.669   55.764  6
13:36:02.940  2:00.597   40.846252,3   37.614   42.137  7

Num:   18 Name: GAGGIOLI Alessio
Car: 991 GT3 RS Team: TFL 991 GT3 RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:20:47.122  2:01.044   41.343251,2   37.821   41.880  1
13:22:47.925  2:00.803   40.845251,7   37.770   42.188  2

Num:   25 Name: GALLI Andrea
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:20:54.720  2:01.117   41.273255,3   37.738   42.106  1
13:22:55.889  2:01.169   40.792253,5   37.831   42.546  2
13:25:02.653  2:06.764   41.353252,9   38.058   47.353  3

Num:   29 Name: BORTOLOTTI Alberto
Car: 992 GT3RS Team: TFL 992 GT3RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:21:03.509  2:10.766   41.660243,8   44.497   44.609  1
13:23:14.368  2:10.859   42.000244,9   43.556   45.303  2
13:26:28.803  3:14.435   41.299247,7   38.423 1:54.713  3
13:28:50.972  2:22.169 ........142,7   43.918 1:38.251  4
13:30:53.139  2:02.167   41.308246,6   38.588   42.271  5
13:34:00.355  3:07.216   47.509246,0   51.242 1:28.465  6
13:36:23.402  2:23.047 ........147,9   44.065 1:38.982  7
13:38:30.382  2:06.980   41.394244,3   38.899   46.687  8

Num:   76 Name: BECCARI Franco
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:03.886  3:02.679 ........104,5   51.289 1:06.048  1
13:21:06.411  2:02.525   41.752251,2   38.508   42.265  2
13:23:09.561  2:03.150   41.955252,9   38.807   42.388  3
13:27:28.717  4:19.156   49.405211,8   49.975 2:39.776  4
13:29:50.839  2:22.122 ........132,7   41.924 1:40.198  5
13:31:55.183  2:04.344   42.231250,6   38.774   43.339  6
13:34:09.665  2:14.482   46.872249,4   43.324   44.286  7



TIME ATTACK
GTC ROUND 2 - Gruppo 2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 24:24 Total Green Flag Time: 21:50 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

13:36:24.808  2:15.143   45.803251,2   43.084   46.256  8
13:38:28.998  2:04.190   42.384253,5   38.681   43.125  9

Num:   20 Name: ZAPPALA Domenico
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:39.803  3:20.710 ........ 90,7   58.271 1:14.525  1
13:21:43.686  2:03.883   41.803250,6   38.792   43.288  2
13:23:48.974  2:05.288   41.631253,5   40.023   43.634  3
13:25:51.558  2:02.584   41.474250,6   38.758   42.352  4
13:28:48.680  2:57.122   45.578250,0 ........ 2:11.544  5
13:31:06.050  2:17.370 ........158,6   40.487 1:36.883  6
13:32:59.789  1:53.739   44.821250,6 ........ 1:08.918  7

Num:   49 Name: MONICI Attilio
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:08.514  3:10.987 ........115,8   55.734 1:08.241  1
13:21:14.417  2:05.903   42.691251,2   39.824   43.388  2
13:23:17.653  2:03.236   41.468253,5   38.988   42.780  3
13:26:54.948  3:37.295   41.526253,5   39.478 2:16.291  4
13:29:28.539  2:33.591 ........150,4   49.702 1:43.889  5
13:31:41.702  2:13.163   41.735252,3   39.682   51.746  6

Num:   28 Name: MONTEBELLO Daniel
Car: 992 GT3 Team: GOODYEAR 992  GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:32.243  3:25.530 ........ 82,4   55.192 1:17.331  1
13:21:36.060  2:03.817   42.233249,4   39.009   42.575  2
13:24:10.824  2:34.764   47.546251,7 ........ 1:47.218  3
13:26:31.179  2:20.355 ........ 97,5   40.789 1:39.566  4
13:28:34.483  2:03.304   41.840251,2   38.621   42.843  5
13:30:45.445  2:10.962   42.451251,7   42.992   45.519  6
13:33:33.133  2:47.688   48.440251,2   56.002 1:03.246  7
13:36:06.225  2:33.092   53.974164,6   50.411   48.707  8
13:38:17.485  2:11.260   42.611251,2   42.760   45.889  9

Num:   40 Name: GASPARETTO Fausto
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:47.506  3:25.724 ........ 80,4   58.933 1:17.666  1
13:21:56.334  2:08.828   44.055250,0   40.845   43.928  2
13:24:02.123  2:05.789   41.207252,3   40.737   43.845  3
13:26:05.944  2:03.821   41.146252,9   39.514   43.161  4
13:28:51.229  2:45.285   42.967251,7 ........ 2:02.318  5
13:31:11.633  2:20.404 ........168,7   42.839 1:37.565  6

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    5 Name: CACI Massimo
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:41.096  3:25.390 ........101,4   58.292 1:15.077  1
13:21:47.105  2:06.009   42.850243,8   39.870   43.289  2
13:23:52.791  2:05.686   43.053243,8   38.877   43.756  3
13:25:59.049  2:06.258   42.863244,3   39.583   43.812  4
13:29:01.683  3:02.634   43.535238,4 ........ 2:19.099  5
13:31:19.562  2:17.879 ........153,6   41.705 1:36.174  6
13:33:39.049  2:19.487   45.003242,2   48.442   46.042  7
13:35:44.309  2:05.260   42.758242,2   39.126   43.376  8
13:37:49.604  2:05.295   42.693241,1   38.994   43.608  9

Num:   77 Name: LORINI Vilmaro
Car: 991 GT3 Team: GT3
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:36.979  3:22.950 ........ 90,3   58.243 1:13.402  1
13:21:43.971  2:06.992   42.995253,5   39.938   44.059  2
13:24:06.339  2:22.368   46.433251,7   50.445   45.490  3
13:26:11.920  2:05.581   42.371254,1   39.482   43.728  4
13:29:39.282  3:27.362   42.177255,9   41.544 2:03.641  5
13:32:04.790  2:25.508 ........147,1   43.870 1:41.638  6
13:34:19.799  2:15.009   46.759199,6   42.840   45.410  7
13:36:33.484  2:13.685   43.689255,9   44.259   45.737  8

Num:   46 Name: FORMATO Vincenzo
Car: Cayman gt4 rs Team: GOODYEAR GT4RS
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:26.699  3:16.796 ........ 71,1   55.235 1:08.454  1
13:21:40.590  2:13.891   46.703225,9   43.300   43.888  2
13:23:52.395  2:11.805   43.129252,3   41.612   47.064  3
13:25:58.192  2:05.797   42.262252,9   40.045   43.490  4
13:28:15.103  2:16.911   48.211252,9   42.950   45.750  5
13:32:45.354  4:30.251   42.257252,9   40.816 3:07.178  6
13:35:10.756  2:25.402 ........127,7   42.928 1:42.474  7
13:37:18.716  2:07.960   42.727252,3   41.395   43.838  8
13:39:24.698  2:05.982   42.216252,9   40.440   43.326  9

Num:   11 Name: MARAGNO Luca
Car: Cayman GT4 Team: GIRODISC GT4
Class: HANGAR 13 GT OPEN

13:19:33.479  3:21.851 ........ 88,5   58.488 1:11.043  1
13:21:42.231  2:08.752   42.685244,3   41.779   44.288  2
13:23:49.641  2:07.410   42.338247,7   41.464   43.608  3
13:25:55.692  2:06.051   42.523247,7   40.222   43.306  4
13:28:45.483  2:49.791   55.040225,9 ........ 1:54.751  5
13:31:16.129  2:30.646 ........136,9   42.970 1:47.676  6
13:33:37.131  2:21.002   49.991181,5   45.640   45.371  7
13:35:43.416  2:06.285   43.016245,5   39.768   43.501  8


